

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3896 OF 2022

In

STAMP NO. OF

Keshav S/o Ramchandra WankhadePETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra, Dept. Of TribalRESPONDENT
Development, Thr. Secretary, Mumbai And
Others

ASHISH PRAKASH CHAWARE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

Issue fresh notice to R. no. 3 returnable by Six week.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)